
P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S D E M O G R A P H I C S

2 0 1 7  E S T

W. IN
TE

RNATIO
NAL S

PE
ED

WAY
    

BL
VD

S. W
ILLIAMSON BLVD

BEVILLE RD

TO
M

O
KA

 FA
RM

S RD

Daytona Beach
International 

Airport

95

4

Seth B. Layton,  Asset Manager
O: 813.676.8496   C: 813.766.7013
slayton@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com

Population
Pop. Growth
Households
Avg HH Income
Median Age

27,844
1.7%

13,415
$52,708

44.4

102,176
1.9%

46,340
$49,925

42.8

225,015
2.0%

106,942
$58,673

46.6

3  M I L E S 5  M I L E S 1 0  M I L E S

 − Outstanding location at the SEC I-95 and I-4/Belville Road

 − This is the first retail site off of I-95 at Exit 260A, with easy off, 
easy on access

 − Excellent visibility from I-4, I-95 and Beville Road

 − Perfect for gas, fast food, automotive services and retail

 − The adjacent Andros Isles Apartments, a 360 luxury multifamily 
property, was completed in 2012

 − Close to Daytona International Airport, Daytona Speedway and 
Embry Riddle University

 − Parcels can be modified for specific uses and can be sold 
individually or in total

ANDROS ISLES MARKETPLACE
OUTPARCELS FOR SALE OR LEASE — DAYTONA BEACH, FL 

C O N TA C T



DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL 
SPEEDWAY

BEVILLE RD

AERIAL LOOKING NORTH EAST

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no 
guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.

Seth B. Layton,  Asset Manager
O: 813.676.8496   C: 813.766.7013
slayton@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com

C O N TA C T

ANDROS ISLES MARKETPLACE
DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA


