

# ANDROS ISLES MARKETPLACE

## OUTPARCELS FOR SALE OR LEASE — DAYTONA BEACH, FL

#### PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Outstanding location at the SEC I-95 and I-4/Belville Road
- This is the first retail site off of I-95 at Exit 260A, with easy off, easy on access
- Excellent visibility from I-4, I-95 and Beville Road
- Perfect for gas, fast food, automotive services and retail
- The adjacent Andros Isles Apartments, a 360 luxury multifamily property, was completed in 2012
- Close to Daytona International Airport, Daytona Speedway and Embry Riddle University
- Parcels can be modified for specific uses and can be sold individually or in total

#### DEMOGRAPHICS

2017 EST	3 MILES	5 MILES	10 MILES
Population	27,844	102,176	225,015
Pop. Growth	1.7%	1.9%	2.0%
Households	13,415	46,340	106,942
Avg HH Income	\$52,708	\$49,925	\$58,673
Median Age	44.4	42.8	46.6



#### CONTACT

Seth B. Layton, Asset Manager O: 813.676.8496 C: 813.766.7013 slayton@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com



# ANDROS ISLES MARKETPLACE

### DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

### **AERIAL LOOKING NORTH EAST**



#### CONTACT

Seth B. Layton, Asset Manager O: 813.676.8496 C: 813.766.7013 slayton@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.

